OFFICIAL NOTICE #13-2019
Community Center Janitorial

Receive bids: Tuesday, June 19, 2019 by 1:00pm CST
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DESCRIPTION

Bryant
Chavez
Humble

ML King
Tyler-Domer

Cleanco

Mid-American
West Allis, WI
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TOTAL COST TOTAL COST
$29,494.00 $37,000.00
$33,009.60 $39,000.00
$12,240.00 $15,469.00
$27,070.08 $36,100.00
$18,468.00 $22,658.00

ShurClean

St Francis, WI

TOTAL COST

$39,900.00
$43,704.00
$19,392.00
$38,736.00
$27,096.00




