## OFFICIAL NOTICE #13-2019 Community Center Janitorial

Receive bids: Tuesday, June 19, 2019 by 1:00pm CST

======				======================================
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL COST	TOTAL COST	TOTAL COST
1	Bryant	\$29,494.00	\$37,000.00	\$39,900.00
2	Chavez	\$33,009.60	\$39,000.00	\$43,704.00
3	Humble	\$12,240.00	\$15,469.00	\$19,392.00
4	ML King	\$27,070.08	\$36,100.00	\$38,736.00
5	Tyler-Domer	\$18,468.00	\$22,658.00	